Description Rate Monthly Arrear Total
Pay Hold Payment 288,088 288,088
Gratuity 455,627 455,627
Leave Encashment 179,489 179,489
Gross Pay 923,204 923,204

Description Monthly Arrear Total
Notice Recovery 289,576 289,576
Gross Deduction 289,576 289,576

Net Pay : 633,628 (Rupees Six Lac Thirty Three Thousand  Six Hundred Twenty Eight Only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period 01.Apr.2025-30.Apr.2025

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
Basic 131,626 0 131,626
House Rent Allowance 65,813 0 65,813
NPS - Employer Contribution 10,530 0 10,530
Supplementary Allowance 113,479 0 113,479
Leave Travel Allowance 5,417 0 5,417